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 Public Holidays: New Year’s Day Wednesday 1 January 

Campus Admin Return Thursday 9 January 

New Staff Induction Friday 10 January 

Staff Development Monday 13 and Tuesday 14 January 
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Term Commences Wednesday 15 January 

Half Term Thursday 20 February, 12:00 – 
Monday 24 February (normal opening Tuesday 25 
February) 

Public Holiday: Human Rights Day Friday 21 March 

Prep Saints Sports Festival Thursday 3, Friday 4 & Saturday 5 April 

School Closes for the Holidays  Friday 4 April  

SC
H

O
O

L 
H

O
LI

D
A

Y
S 

5
 A

p
ri

l –
 5

 M
ay

 2
0

2
5

 

College Sports Festival Commences Wednesday 16, Thursday 17, Saturday 19 and Monday 21 
April 

Public Holiday: Good Friday Friday 18 April 

Public Holiday: Easter Sunday Sunday 20 April 

Public Holiday: Family Day Monday 21 April 

Public Holiday: Freedom Day 
Public Holiday observed 

Sunday 27 April 
Monday 28 April 

Public Holiday: Workers’ Day Thursday 1 May 

Staff Development  Monday 5 May 
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Term Commences Tuesday 6 May 

Founders’ Day Saturday 7 June (Compulsory – all staff & students) 

Public Holiday: Youth Day Monday 16 June 

Half Term Saturday 28 June (normal closing Friday 27 June) –
Sunday 6 July (normal opening Monday 7 July) 

School Closes for the Holidays Friday 8 August 
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 Public Holiday: National Women’s Day Saturday 9 August 

Staff Development Days Monday 1 and Tuesday 2 September 
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Term Commences Wednesday 3 September 

Public Holiday: Heritage Day Wednesday 24 September 

Half Term Thursday 16 October, 12:00 – Monday 20 October 
(normal opening Tuesday 21 October) 

School Closes for the Holidays Wednesday 3 December 
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IEB Marking Commences Dates still to be confirmed 

Public Holiday: Day of Reconciliation Tuesday 16 December 

Public Holiday: Christmas Day Thursday 25 December 

Public Holiday: Day of Goodwill Friday 26 December 

 

Term 1 2026 commences: To be confirmed 


